   1/11
  1. Scope
 This specification applies Ferrite Power Inductance PIS3D18P-Series
 to be delivered to user.
  2. Product Identification
PIS 3D18P - 820 □  - T
 (1)    (2)      (3)  (4)   (5)
(1) Product name

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
 SPEC. NO.
T-0627-124D
Customer Our Product Idc Typ (mA)
2700
2600
0.058
2200
Part Number
PIS3D18P-1R2□-T
PIS3D18P-1R5□-T
PIS3D18P-1R8□-T
Part Number
PIS3D18P-1R0□-T
PIS3D18P-R27□-T
PIS3D18P-R47□-T 0.47/1 0.029
PIS3D18P-R68□-T 0.68/1 0.032
4600 Red0.27/1 0.019 2900 5000
M
N
M

1900 Yellow
1800 Green
2200
1700 2100
1500 1880
18000.062
0.068
4.7/1 0.099 1220
2.2/1
2.7/1
3.3/1
PIS3D18P-2R7□-T
PIS3D18P-3R3□-T
1240
1460
PIS3D18P-5R6□-T 5.6/1 0.110 1160 1480
0.080
White
PIS3D18P-6R8□-T 6.8/1 0.128 1020 1260 1200 Black
Brown
PIS3D18P-100□-T 10.0/1 0.165 900 1100 1050 Red
1000PIS3D18P-8R2□-T
800 OrangePIS3D18P-120□-T 12.0/1 0.254 840
8.2/1 0.146
1000

Customer
Part Number
PIS3D18P-470□-T
33.0/1
39.0/1
47.0/1
PIS3D18P-330□-T
PIS3D18P-270□-T
480 400 BrownPIS3D18P-560□-T 56.0/1 0.862 380
840 680 Green700
740 650 Blue600
0.790 430 520
580
450 560
450 Black
PIS3D18P-180□-T 18.0/1 0.360
PIS3D18P-220□-T 22.0/1 0.418
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
Black
PIS3D18P-102□-T 1000/1 15.200 80 100 130 Black
PIS3D18P-152□-T 1500/1
240 320
25.000 70
3.900 150
90 100
230 290
Yellow180
Yellow
PIS3D18P-681□-T 680/1
150/1PIS3D18P-151□-T
PIS3D18P-331□-T 330/1
470/1
PIS3D18P-181□-T
PIS3D18P-221□-T 220/1
PIS3D18P-101□-T 100/1
400 360
260 320 360
1.000PIS3D18P-680□-T 68.0/1 300
2.410